

1. Spare Parts SP 28

Description	Code Number	unit
Intake funnel	EE 000.000.0301	pcs
Air Filter D 48 mm	EF 000.000.0194	pcs
Carburetor SP 28 / 55 (Walbro HDA 6 A)	BF 000.000.0001	pcs
Carburetor Needle H Walbro HDA 6A	EF 000.000.0414	pcs
Carburetor Needle L Walbro HDA 6A	EF 000.000.0413	pcs
Carburetor Needle Spring "H" Walbro HDA 6A	EF 000.000.0428	pcs.
Carburetor Needle Spring "L" Walbro HDA 6A	EF 000.000.0429	pcs
Diaphragm Set Walbro HDA 6A	BF 000.000.0034	pcs
Prop Disk SP 28	EE 000.000.0019	pcs
Gasket Carburetor Walbro HDA 6A	EE 000.000.0015	pcs
Gasket exhaust size 1	EE 000.000.0023	pcs
Self – locking nut M4	EF 000.000.0345	pcs
M4 x 40 Cylinder screw	EF 000.000.0004	pcs
M4 x 30 Cylinder screw	EF 000.000.0135	pcs
M4 x 25 Cylinder screw	EF 000.000.0002	pcs
M4 x 14 Cylinder screw	EF 000.000.0015	pcs
Spark plug NGK CM-6	EF 000.000.0014	pcs
Single ignition, 40 cm, standard	BF 000.000.0019	pcs
Single ignition 40 cm, housing small	BF 000.000.0042	pcs
Intake funnel small	EE 000.000.0351	pcs
Air Filter D 35 mm	EF 000.000.0192	pcs
Hall sensor, single (only usable with service training)	BE 000.000.0008	pcs